

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-3 m.B 2150 = 5 No.					
@ Rs 631.00/each —					Rs. 3155.00
(19/18) prov. & fixing boundary pillar-do- of vide item no-8					
P-3 m.B-2150 = 8 No.					
@ Rs. 509.13/each —					Rs. 4073.00
(15/20) prov. & applying cement based paint-do- of vide item no-9					
P-9 m.B = 2150 = 106 m ²					
@ Rs. 90.98/m ² —					Rs. 9644.00
(19/21) prov. & Laying Road marking-do- of vide item no-10					
P-3 m.B = 2150 = 256.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 735.44/m ² —					Rs. 188223.00
(20/24) prov. & fixing maintenance board-do- of vide item no-11					
P-4 m.B - 2150 = 2 No.					
@ Rs. 11464.56/each —					22929.00
(24/25) prov. Triangular board-do- of vide item no-12					
P-4 m.B - 2150 = 8 No.					
@ Rs. 3525.77/each —					Rs. 28206.00
(24/22) prov. & fixing rectangular board-do- of vide item no-13					
P-4 m.B - 2150 = 2 No.					
@ Rs. 4172.49/each —					Rs. 8345.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
28/28 PROV. fix octagon border - do -				
of vide item no - 14				
P- 4 m.B - 2150 = 2 No.				
@ RS. 8125.39 / each				RS. 16250.78
29/29 PROV. & laying 300mm dia HPC - do -				
of vide item no - 15				
P- 4 m.B - 2150 = 22.5 m				
@ RS. 714.77 / m				RS. 16082.25
30/30 planting of Trees - do -				
of vide item no - 16 P- 4				
m.B 2150 = 76 No.				
@ RS. 819.92 / each				RS. 62314.72
36/35 PROV. Brick edge sealing - do -				
of vide item no - 17				
P- 5 m.B - 2150 = 202.5 m ²				
@ RS. 472.43 / m ²				RS. 95667.00
				RS. 731158.00
Add 12% GST			@ RS.	877339.00
Add 1% L. cess			@ RS.	73112.00
Add Signage Fee			@ RS.	104055.00
				RS. 8365664.00
less 0.2% below			@ RS.	17567.00
				RS. 8348097.00
less previous payment			RS.	2795716.00
				RS. 5552381.00

2.5.9
Continuation